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(1** and 2" semester courses take place in Aula 9, Political Science Building)

Anne-Marie Reynaers &
Moneyba Gonzalez

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
15:00 —17:00 | Reserved for seminars European Union Representation and Political | Theories of Nationalism Free

Ignacio Molina & Participation Angel Rivero

Luis Bouza Juan Roch
17:00 —19:00 | Reserved for seminars Methodology for the Social Science Research History of Political Free
analysis of Public Design* Thought
Administration and Edgar Ruvalcaba (Course Taru Haapala
Public Policy taught in Spanish)

Government)

Classes for EUROSUD
Contemporary Arab and
Islamic Studies

Carmen Navarro

Government)

Classes for EUROSUD
Contemporary Arab and
Islamic Studies

Theory
Fernando Vallespin

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
15:00 - 17:00 Free (Democracy and Public Administration Free (Democracy and Research Seminar** |Elections and Electoral
Government) and Public Management Government) Irene Martin Behaviour
J. Ignacio Criado Andrés Santana
Classes for EUROSUD Classes for EUROSUD
Contemporary Arab and Contemporary Arab and
Islamic Studies Islamic Studies
17:00 - 19:00 Free (Democracy and Public Policy Analysis Free (Democracy and Contemporary Political | Quantitative research

techniques for political
science
Andrés Santana

* Compulsory for Democracy and Government students.

** Compulsory for Democracy and Government and EUROSUD students.
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Timetable MA Democracy & Government + EUROSUD 2023/24

Courses offered by the Master Arab Studies and Contemporary Islam

Time table Master in Arab Studies 2023-2024 (please consult the website here for the latest version of the time table)***

Course Dates Time
Monday 29 January 16:00-18:00
Monday 5 February 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 21 February 16:00:20:00
Wednesday 28 February 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 6 March 16:00-18:00
. .. . . . Wednesday 13 March 16:00-18:00
Democratic transition Processes in the Arab World (6 ECTS, taught in English) Wednesday 20 March 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 3 April 18:00-20:00
Monday 8 April 16:00-20:00
Wednesday 10 April 16:00-18:00
Monday 15 April 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 17 April 16:00-20:00
Tuesday 30 January 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 31 January 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 7 February 16:00-20:00
Political Islam in the Magreb and Mashreq (6 ECTS, (taught in Spanish) Monday 12 February 16:00-20:00
Wednesday 14 February 18:00-20:00
Monday 19 February 16:00-18:00
Monday 26 February 16:00-18:00
Tuesday 27 February 18:00-20:00



https://www.uam.es/FyL/MU-Estudios-%C3%81rabes/1446757385392.htm?language=es&nodepath=M%3Fster%20Universitario%20en%20Estudios%20%3Frabes%20e%20Isl%3Fmicos%20Contempor%3Fneos
https://www.uam.es/FyL/Horarios%2C-aulas-y-gu%C3%ADas-docentes/1446757398769.htm?language=es&nodepath=Horarios%20y%20Aulas

Timetable MA Democracy & Government + EUROSUD 2023/24

Monday 4 March 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 6 March 18:00-20:00
Monday 11 March 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 13 March 18:00-20:00
Monday 18 March 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 20 March 18:00-20:00
Monday 29 January 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 31 January 16:00-18:00
Monday 5 February 18:00:20:00
Tuesday 6 February 18:00-20:00
Monday 12 February 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 14 February 16:00-18:00
Monday 19 February 18:00-20:00
Democratization and Political Reform in Turkey and Iran (6 ECTS, (taught in Spanish) Monday 26 February 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 28 February 16:00-18:00
Monday 4 March 18:00-20:00
Monday 11 March 18:00-20:00
Monday 18 March 18:00-20:00
Wednesday 3 April 16:00-18:00
Wednesday 10 April 18:00-20:00
Monday 15 April 18:00-20:00

***The obligatory course Research Seminar (Irene Martin) has priority over the compulsory courses of the Master Arab Studies and Contemporary

Islam. When courses coincide, EUROSUD students are supposed to attend the Research Seminar.
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